Blutspenden in 37186 Fredelsloh bis zum 23.09.2025

Fr
DI
DI

22.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

09.09.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

23.09.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Northeim 37154 - Lagershausen
Feuerwehrgeratehaus
Auf dem Plan 2

Northeim 37154
Stiemerling Senioren-Residenz
Sudheimer Stral3e 29a

Hardegsen 37181
Grundschule
Am Gladeberg 5



